
ITEM NAME ITEM SIZE ITEM PRICE
1
2
3
4
5
6
SUBTOTAL              $
20% OFF       -
NEW SUBTOTAL       =     $
SHIPPING       +
TOTAL PRICE       =     $

From
(USD)  To (USD)

Shipping
(USD)

Standard

Shipping
(USD)

Priority
PLEASE PRINT OUT FORM - FILL IN THE BLANKS AND SEND TO:

0.01 9.99 5.99 7.99 P.P.A.M. 
10.00 49.99 6.99 8.99 10 GRISHAM CIRCLE 
50.00 99.99 7.99 9.99 BELLA VISTA, AR 72715

100.00 149.99 8.99 10.99 Money Order Payments will Ship when received, Checks require 10 day
hold

150.00 and up 9.99 11.99 SENDING A PHOTO OF THE ITEM (S) WOULD BE HELPFUL, BUT NOT
NECESSARY.

NAME:
ADDRESS:
CITY:
STATE:
ZIP CODE:
PHONE NUMBER:
E-MAIL ADDRESS:

ALL PAYMENTS MUST BE IN US DOLLARS
P.P.A.M.  makes no warranty, expressed or implied, as to the safety of any of our products. All of our products are sold as novelties only.
Furthermore, we accept no responsibility for injuries sustained while using our products. The purchaser assumes all risk and liability of

use for all our products.


